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CHARACTERS
Appearance

Solubility

| IDENTIFICATION

s

: Practicaiiy insoluble in wat
| and in alcohol, soluble

By IR. : Infra
‘concordant

| +84%0 +90° on

| Any single impurity

NMT 0.5 % wiw.

7.0 % to 103.0 % of

He 17420 gm.

| AV IFPI G2

 25/05/201%

J2
11

 RESULTS

S crystals,

e in acetone

Conforms
Conforms
+88°

0.12 %
0.12 %

0.3 %

99.1 %

| 7.77 pm

208 ppm
11 ppm
10 ppm

Véhite powder.




